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THE SHIP INN

NOSS MAYO

STARTERS

Leek and potato soup with crusty bread

Grilled goat's cheese on mixed salad leaves with basil oil dressing

Traditional crayfish tail cocktail served with Marie rose sauce

Mozzarella, basil and tomato salad

Chicken liver paté served with toasted granary bread and red onion marmalade

Smoked salmon with a mixed leaf salad and honey & mustard dressing

MAINS

Fillet steak served with wild mushroom sauce, fries and green vegetables

Pumpkin and pea risotto served with Parmesan shavings

Cajun fillet of salmon served on creamed potatoes with roasted vine tomatoes
Pan-fried duck breast served on a potato rosti with plum sauce and green vegetables
Devon Ribeye steak served with a peppercorn sauce, fries and green vegetables.
Thai green chicken curry with rice

Seared sea bass fillet served on stir fried vegetables with Hoi sin sauce and noodles

Roast shank of Devon lamb, served with roasted root vegetables and a rosemary and garlic sauce

BAR MENU

Local cod fillet fried in real ale batter served with fries and minted mushy peas

8oz Steak burger topped with Gruyere cheese and bacon served with fries and salad
Local Devon ham, free-range eggs and chips

Breaded scampi served with fries and salad

Traditional sausage and mash served with onion gravy

Steak and kidney pie served with new potatoes and green vegetables

PLOUGHMAN'S LUNCHES
Local Devon ham or two cheeses, served with tomato, pickles and baguette

Choice of cheeses: Mature Devon Cheddar; Devon Brie; Cornish Blue, Cornish Yarg

BAGUETTES
Brie with grapes
Local ham and mustard

Bacon, lettuce and tomato

SIDE ORDERS
Fries; Mixed leaf salad; or Chef’s vegetables
Bread and mixed olives for 2

Crusty bread

£4.75
£5.25
£6.25
£5.50
£5.75
£6.50

£17.95

£9.25
£10.95
£14.50
£16.95
£10.95
£13.50
£13.95

£11.95
£10.95
£8.95
£9.50
£9.50
£9.75

£8.95

£5.25
£5.25
£5.50

£2.50
£4.95
£1.50



PUDDINGS

Creéme briilée

Bread and butter pudding with custard

Apple and berry crumble served with custard.

Sticky toffee pudding with butterscotch sauce and vanilla ice cream

Chocolate mousse served with shortbread biscuits

All our puddings are made on the premises

Salcombe Dairy Ice Creams

Vanilla ~ Dark chocolate ~ Strawberry ~ Honeycomb

Selection of Devon and Cornish cheeses with chutney and biscuits

COFFEE AND TEAS
Coffee

Hot chocolate topped with cream
Cappuccino or Latte

Espresso

Double Espresso

Tea, Earl Grey, Camomile or Peppermint

We have a good selection of Malts at £2.75 and a variety of liqueurs from £1.75

Plus a fine selection of Ports and Sherries

£5.75
£5.75
£5.75
£5.75
£5.75

£5.25

£6.75

£2.00
£2.50
£2.50
£1.85
£2.50
£2.00



